FINANCIAL EXPRESS

## STARLINEPS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L36910GJ2011PLC065141

Reg, Off.: Shop – F/1, 1st Floor, Athwa Ark Shopping Centre,
Opp, Yatim Khana, Athwa Gate, Surat-395001, Gujarat
Tel.: 0261-2600343, Email: info@starlineps.com, Website: www.starline

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022

Sr.		Quarter ended	Nine Month ended	Quarter Ended
or. No.	Particulars	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	31/12/2021
10.		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	727.99	1506.63	373.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.41	59.87	14.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.41	59.87	14.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.13	44.29	12.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	2161.50	2161.50	2161.50
7	Face value of Equity Share Capital	5.00	5.00	5.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1948	846	11231
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (a) Basic EPS (b) Diluted EPS	0.05 0.05	0.14 0.14	0.03

veosite: www.stamineps.com Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved tors at their respective meetings held on 9th February, 2023. on prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards bed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with It thereunder.

FOR STARLINEPS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

R STARLINEPS ENTERPRISES LIMI Sd/-SHWETKUMAR KORADIYA Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 03489858

me above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stoc Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company Le

;. For NHC Foods Ltd Sd/

Place: Navi Mumbai Date : 10-02-2023

INDUSIN	D BANK LIMITED
Besistered Office 2404 Con	Thimmeure Board (Contemport) Done 444 004

registered Office: 2401, Gen. Thimmayya Road (Cantonment), Pune -411 001.

Consumer Finance Division: New No. 34, G.N. Chetty Road, T. Nagar. Chennai-600 017 8.

State office: 30, 376 Floor, Viva Atlier, Opp. B.D. Patel House, Naranpura,
Ahmedabad-30014

State office: 301, 3rd Floor, Virv Allier, Opp. B.D. Patel House, Naranpura, Ahmedada-30301.

(Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

Whenas, he undersigned being he Authorized Officer of Ms. Industria Bank Ltd., under the Securitization and Recommentation of Fernancial Assess and enforcement of Security Interest (2022). Reviews and Security Action and Reviews and Acting and in secretical powers conferred under Section 11(12) and with Rule of the Security Interest (Artic Advanced Forceward Clearanther to so repay the amount all rules of the Security Interest (Artic Advanced Forceward Clearanther to so repay the amount within 60 days from the disc forcegoid for the and/ord. The interest set thin the soci protein of the security of

S. No	Name of Borrower / Guarantor, Loan Agreement No	Demand Notice Date	Outstanding Amount	
		Possession Date		E
1.	Borrower: (1) MR. NANDA MAHESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI, CIO, MANSUKHBHAI CO-DAORWES; (2) MR. NANDA ALPABEN MAHESHBHAI, CIO, JENTIBHAI GUAIRINE, (3) MR. NANDA CHIRAG, CIO, ANILBHAI, (4) MR. CHAVADA JIGNESHBHAI, CIO, DINESHBHAI, LO	14.03.2022		10
		Possession Date 06.02.2023	fifteen lakes fifty two thousand nine hundred two and twenty nine paise only) as on 14.03.2022 and further	
			interest thereon.	2

	0.B-101;300th: Flativo.C-101		
2.	Borrower: (1) Mr./Mrs./Ms. YAKUBALI	25.03.2022	Rs.1798391.01/- (Seventeen
	MOHABATALI, Cio, MOHABATALI Co-borrowers: (2) Mr/Mrs/Ms. RAJIYA SHAH, Cio, KALAN, Guarantor: (3) Mr./Mrs./Ms. RITABEN NARENDRABHAI, Cio, KALIDAS, Lan Agragmant No. GRBGR303M.	Possession Date	Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Three Hundred Ninety One Rupees And One Paisa Only) as on 25th March 2022 and further interest thereon.

Loan Agreement No. GRR605030M

Description of the Mortgaged Property: All the piece and parcoil of residential house constructed or land admins. \$10.00 Sg.Mmr (Land Adm. 67-5-0 Yards) of Pilot No. 17 Paids at South science (Org. Survey) No. 2872. Paids of Pilot No. 1879. No. 6 FEPN no. 18 No. 1879. No. 18

3.	Borrower: (1) Min/Ms. RUPARELIYADHARAMK, S/D/W of KIRANBHAI Co-borrowers: (2) Min/Ms. RUPARELIYA TANVI DHARAM, S/D/W of MOHANBHAI Loan Agreement No. GR/J05001M		Three Lakhs Twenty Five
L		06.02.2023	Six Paise) as on 27th May 2022 and further interest thereon.

4.	Borrower: (1) Mr./Mrs./Ms. GIRISHBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI C/o. PARSOTAMBHAI	25.03.2022	Rs.11,56,236.99/- (Eleven Lakh Fifty Six
	PARSO IAMBERIA, CIO. PARSO IAMBERIA GIRISHBHAI, CIO. LAJIBHAI GUARANTOR: (3) Mr./Mrs./Ms. CHANDUBHAI DHARMSHIBHAI MENDAPARA, CIO. DHARMSHIBHAI Loan Agreement No. GRJ05155M	Possession Date 06.02.2023	Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Six Runnes Only)

5.		
	Date	Fifteen Lakhs Fourteer Thousand Eighty Three And Ninety Eight Paise Only) as or 28.02.2022 and further interes thereon.

6.	Borrower: (1) Mr. MEMAN MAHAMEDADIL HASANIBHAI, SIO, HASANIBHAI Co-borrowers: (2) Mr. SAJID MAMAMEDADIL, C/O, YUSUFBHAI Loan Agreement No. GAM05034M	Possession Date 04.02.2023	Rs.37,36,686.57/- (Rupees Thirty Seven Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Six And Fifty Seven Paisa Only) as on 25.03.2022 and further interest theorem.
----	--	----------------------------------	---

14	13. 15 square meters				
7.	Borrower: (1) Mr. AADESH DASHRATHLAL,	29.04.2022	Rs.13,08,886.51/- (Rupees		
		Possession Date	Thirteen Lakhs Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Six And Fifty One Paise Only) as on 28.04.2022 and further interest thereon.		

meter situated at Village Patan, Taluk and District Patan and bo No.52/1 Paiki; On the South by -Adj C.S. No.54; On the East by C.S. No.52/1

Date: 04.02.2023 | 06.02.2023 | 07.02.2023 |08.02.2023|09.02.2023 Place: Ahmedabad

NHC FOODS LIMITED
Regd. off: Survey No. 777, Umarsadi Desawad Road, at Village Umarsadi, Ta
Pardr. Killa Pardr. (Jujarat – 396175.
Website: www.nbcgroup.com Ed. No. (202 48815109 Fax No. 4881510
Email id: grievanoss@nhogroup.com CNr: L15122GJ1992PLC076277

		Ouerte	r Ended	Nine Mont
П				Ended
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
1				
1.	Total income from Operations	3430.64	4668.67	10666.1
۷.	Net Profit for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47,21	34,80	140,2
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	47.21	34.80	140,2
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after	47.21	34.00	140.2
	exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	28,23	23,92	102,5
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	27.73	23.42	101.0
6	Equity Share Capital	1185.50		1185.5
	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Financial Year)		-	
8.	Earnings per share (of 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)			
8	(a) Basic	0,24	0,20	0,8
3	(b) Diluted	0.24	0,20	0.8

0	Name of Borrower / Guarantor, Loan Agreement No	Demand Notice Date Possession Date	Outstanding Amount
	Borrower: (1) Mr. PRAVINGIRI BAVA, S/o CHAMANGIRI Co-borrowers: (2) KOKILABEN BAVA.	06.09.2022	Rs.14,25,773.27/- (Rupee
		Possession	Fourteen Lakhs Twenty Fiv Thousand Seven Hundre

Co-bornoses: (2) KOULLEENBRIAR, With HARAGIE Loss Agreement No. GAM05141 M. 8 (bit 2014) Class Agreement No. GA

9.	Borrower: (1) Mr/Mrs.LAKHANI IIARDIK		Rs 15,92,731.20/- (Rupees		
	KUMAR BALVANTBHAI, Clo-BALVANTBHAI, Co-borrowers: (2) Mr/Mrs,LAKHANI MADHUBEN BALVANTBHAI, Clo-MUKESHBHAI, Lopa Agreement No. GAZD5023M	Date	Fifteen Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty One Rupees and Twenty Paise Only) as on 28.04.2022 and further interest thereon		

Borrower: (1) Mr. KAPIL, S/o JAMNADAS	04.05.2022	Rs.14,32,267/- (Rupees Fourleen
Borrower: (1) Mr. KAPIL, Slo JAMNADAS Co-borrowers: (2) Ms. HETAL, DNV/of DILIPBHAI Loan Agreement No. GAY05075M & GAY05076M	Possession Date 06.02.2023	Two Hundred Sixty Seven Only) as on 02.05.2022 and further interest thereon

No	th: Flat No.H-210; South: Society Road; East: Flat	No.H-208; We	st: Society Road
11.	Borrower: (1) MR. PANCHAL SANJAY	07.01.2022	Rs.11,81,499.87/- (Rupees
	AUGUSTA DE COMPRESENTATIONS	Date	Eleven Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Nine And Eighty Seven Paise Only) as on 05.01.2022 and further interest thereon.

12.	Borrower: (1) Mr. DATTATRAYA NARALE, S/O. SADASHIV	29.04.2022	Rs.9,55,124.32/- (Rupees Nine		
	Co-borrowers: (2) Ms. SANGITA BABAN, C/D. BABAN	Possession Date	Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand One Hundred Twenty Four And Thirty Two Paise Only) as on 28.04.2022		
1	Loan Agreement No. GAM05027M	07.02.2023	and further interest thereon		

1	3. Borrower: (1) Mr. MACHHAHI DILIP	06.06.2022	Rs.14,28,602.48/- (Rupees
	SINGH MUNNILAL, S/o. MUNNILAL Co-borrowers: (2) Ms. ANITADEVI, D/Wid MUNNILAL Loan Agreement No. GAS05072M & GAS05073M	Possession Date	Forty Fight Page Only as or

14.	Borrower: (1) Mr. TEJALBEN KAPDI,	14.10.2022	Rs.9,97,222.32/- (Rupees Nine
	W/O. KIRITBHAI Co-borrowers: (2) Mr. KIRIT KAPDI, Sio.BHIKHARAM Loan Agreement No. GJJ05107M	Possession Date 08.02.2023	Lakhs Ninety Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Two And Thirty Two Paise Only) as on 12.10.2022 and further interest thereon.

n of the Mortgaged Property: All the piece and parcel of land and building in the building known as Shivishara Apariment, at Nikamih Nagar, Ranji >361 005 admosating around build up area 39.40 gayare mellers and super re melers situated at Ward No. 13. Sheet No. 511, C.S. No. 391/207, Mosje ; inagar, District and Sub-District. Jammasare hourdeath. Pad+ 6 no magar.

15.	Borrower: (1) Ms. JAYSHRIBEN	02.09.2022	Rs.12,09,547.76/- (Rupees Twelv
	MAKVANA, DIW of NAGJIBHAI Co-borrowers: (2) Mr./Ms. MAHESH MAKVANA, SIDIW of KHANABHAI Guarantor: (3) Mr./Ms. PARIYA VIPULBHAI, SIDIW of HIRALAL Loan Agreement No. GRM05112M	Possession Date	Lacs Nine Thousand Five Hundre Forty-Seven and Seventy-S Paise Only) as on 29.08.2022 ar further interest thereon.

30	All Flativo.300		
16.	Borrower: (1) Mr./Mrs./Ms. BAKORI AKASHBHAI	25.03.2022	Rs.1603119.74/- (Sixteen
	GORDHANBHAI, Co. GORDHANBHAI Co-borrowers: (2) Mr./Mrs./Ms. BAKORI NITABEN G, Clo. SAV.JIBHAI Guarantor: (3) Mr./Mrs./Ms. DADHANIYA JANALANT NARANBHAI, Cio. NARANBHAI LONDATAGEMENT NG GERDESSEMI	Possession Date	Lakh Three Thousand One Hundred Nineteen Rupees And Seventy Four Paisa Only) as on as on 25th March 2022 and further

Pa	ssage, Lift and Flat no. 502; West by : Margin and Plot	No.26	
17.	Borrower: (1) Mr/Ms. AJAYSINH DOLUBHA	07.06.2022	Rs.18,11,686.37/- (Rupees
	CHUDASAMA, SIDNY of DOLUBHA Co-berrowers: (2) MriMs, DOLUBHA K, SIDIW of KHODUBHA Guarantor: (3) MriMs, UPASNA M, SIDIW of MAYLIRAHAI		

MAHINDRA RURAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

Corporate Office: Mahindra Rural Housing Finance Ltd. Sadhana House, 2nd Floor, 570, P.B. Marg Worli, Mumbai 400 018 India, Tel: +91 22 66523500 Fax: +91 22 24972741 Regional Office: 82A, 8th Floor, New York Tower-A, Thaltej cross road, Thaltej,

ble Property) (Under Rule 8(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Ru undersigned being the authorized officer of Ms Mahlindra Rural Housing Fenance Ltd. (hereinstanding is registered office at AFMEDABAD under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets a set set, 2002 (45 of 2002), and in exercise of powers conferend under Section 13 (17) areal with Ruis of 3 of Ruiss, 2002 Sissued Demand Notice under Section 13 (2) of the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring being the set of the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring being the set of the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring being via from the said of the said Art calling upon you being with find days from the date of the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring being via from the said of the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring being via from the said of the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the borrow floring the said Art calling upon you being the sai

over mentioned herein above having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers mentioned he to the public in general that undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exectice of point one under also selection (of section 13 of the Act raided with the Risk of 60 the Security interest (Enforcement) Pales, 2002 evers mentioned herein above in particular and the public in general are hereby qualched not to deal with this said property are with the property will be subject to the Change of Mis Nighthad Real Housing Premote Lift, for an amount and inte

ntion is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time as

S. N.	Name of the Borrower (s) / Guarantor(s)	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Date of Possession
1.	(LC No: 508261/XSEMAMD00425967 AHMEDABAD Branch) HANSABEN PRABHUDAS ACHARYA (Borrower) RAKESHKUMAR PRBHUDAS ACHARYA (Co-Borrower) RAMILABEN ACHARYA (Co-Borrower)	GRAM PANCHAYAT MILKAT NO.689, MOUJE-PINDARDA, TAL & DIST-GANDHINAGAR, GUJARAT-382610	10.10.2019 Rs. 721113/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Twenty One Thousand One Hundred Thirteen Only)	10.02.2023 PHYSICAL Possession

Corporate Office: 3rd Fl Branch Office: 2nd & 3rd Floor, Universal B Authorized Officer's Details: Name: Gurpreet

**BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED** 

PUBLIC AUCTION THROUGH BIDDING NOTICE UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF THE SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002 ('Act')

Borrowers Name & Address	with address	al2			perty is sold.
BORROWER  1. JAYESH BHAİV KYADA	(Co-Borrower) 1. ASHISH KYADA, A TOWNSHIP VALK KAMREJ, VALAK, SURA		Rs.28	1,31,292/- (Twenty Eigh Hundred and Ninety T	t Lacs Thirty One Thousand wo only ) along with future
	2. JAY KHODIYAR FASHION, At 2ND FLOOR, PLOT NO.16 NASARAVANJ PARK, JIVAN JYOT CINEMA, SURAT-394210				
Title Deed Holder Name	Property Description	Place, Date a Time of the Opening of Bi		Reserve price/ EMD/Bid Increment	Last Date and time for submission of the request letter for participation/KYC Documents/ Proof of EMD etc.

Title Deed Holder Name	Property Description	Place, Date and Time of the Opening of Bids	Reserve price/ EMD/Bid Increment	Last Date and time for submiss of the request letter for participation/KYC Documents Proof of EMD etc.
Jayeshbhai V Kyada & Ashishbhai Vinubhai Kyada	All That I Process And Practical CT The Property Flath A. 303, 304 Floor, Bullarin, No. O-4 Royal Township Near Shyamcham Mandir, Valais Siluated Al Revenue Survey No. 199, 199, 197, 197, 98, Glock No. 1687b Admessuring 627 Revenue Survey No. 177, Block No. 1677b Admessuring 737 Revenue Survey No. 177, Block No. 1677b Admessuring 7370 Septro C Miloy Vallage Valais Ta Kammey District-Surat, Cujarat 3-59500. Bourded O-Tacst Carden, West-Cype Land, North Bullaring No. D3 And Open Land, South Bullaring No. C-8 And C-7 ANA-92.No. 190-1047 SSSP490 (NOVA BIRS 9200 SOUTH)	Date: 2003/2023, Time: 1 00 PM Place: 2ND & 3RD FLOOR UNIVERSAL BUSINES: C E N T R E , N E A E MADHUBAN CIRCLE, LI SAVANI ROAD, DISTRICT SURAT, GUJARAT - 39500	21,00,000-(Twenty One Lacs)  EMD: Rs. 2,10,000-(Two Lacs Ten Thousand)  10% of Reserve Price.  **No Bid Increment on the spot is allowed.	

- Date: 11/02/2023, Place:- SURAT



## VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED

CIN: L17110GJ1985PLC008206

Registered Office: Ranjour, Narol Road, Ahmedabad-382405, Gujarat oroprarte Office: Shanti Corporate House, Near Hira Rupa Hall, Bopad-Ambif Road, Ahmedabad-380038, Gujarat Contact No.: +9190999 52542, E-mail: cs.vil@chiripalgroup.com, Website: www.vishaifabricsltd.com

	UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS F	OR THE	WASTER	ENDED 3	1 <sup>ST</sup> DECEM	MBER. 202	22
_							except EPS)
Sr	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Mon	Year Ended	
No		31.12.2022	30.09.2022		31,12,2022		31.03.2022
"		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	38578.69	34403.95	42734.15	117286.51	112237.59	154984.23
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional						
L	and / or extraordinary items)	1619.33	1524.03	2667.76	5793.46	6730.80	9320.07
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax						
	(after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1619.33	1524.03	2667.76	5793.46	6730.80	9320.07
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax			8			
	(after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1202.62	1116.08	1937.01	4214.55	4938.03	6904.23
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period						
	[comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and						
	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1236.81	1150.27	1954.48	4317.12	4990.93	7100.27
6.	Equity Shares Capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- each	9880.50	9880.50	3293.50	9880.50	3293.50	9880.50
7.	Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown			7			
	in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year		-	-	27897.83	28058.354	23580.70
8.	Earnings per share						
Ι.	(for continuing and discontinued operations)						
П	Basic	0.61	0.56	0.98	2.13	2.50	3.49
1.3	Diluted	0.61	0.56	0.98	2.13	2.50	3.49

- 1. The figures of the corresponding previous quarter or year have been regrouped or reclassified where ever necessary, to

- 1. The figures of the corresponding previous quarter or year have been regrouped or recussioned when the comparable.
  2. Results are prepared in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards, ("Ind-AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
  3. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10° February, 2023.
  4. The Company has only one segment of activity namely Textile.
  5. The Income Tax Department conducted a Search activity under section 132 of the Income Tax Act on the company in July 2022. Subsequently, the company has proport and cooperation and given the necessary documents and data to the department, as requested by the department. The Company is examining and reviewing the details of the matter and will take appropriate actions, including addressing regulatory actions, if and when they occur.

  For VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED Sid-

Sd/-BRIJMOHAN CHIRIPAL MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN: 00290426) Ahmedabad

financialexp.epapr.in

-







Place: Ahmedabad Date: 10/02/2023 -